Incremental rotary encoder
THI40P-1CAK2R6TN-01024
< Compact design
< 1024 ppr
< 4.75 V ... 30 V with short-circuit proof push-pull output
< Degree of protection IP65
Function
The THI40 continues the new economical target line of Pepperl+Fuchs. With a small outside diameter of 40 mm, the unit is ideal for use in

Signal outputs
 cw - with view onto the shaft
Type Code
T H I 4 0 P – 1 C A K 2 R 6 T N – 0 1 0 2 4
Pulse count 1024
Temperature range
N normal
Output switching
T 4,75 V ... 30 V, push-pull
Signal output
6 A + B + 0 and A + B + 0
Exit position
R radial
Connection type
K2 cable Ø5 mm, 8 x 0.08 mm², 2 m
Flange type
A Hollow shaft
Shaft dimensions
1C Hollow shaft Ø8 mm, clamping ring at cover side
Housing material
P Aluminium IP65
A
A
B
B
90° ± 45° 50 % ± 25 %
25 % ± 10 %
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: 2
96
51
7_
en
g.p
df
THI40P-1CAK2R6TN-01024
4Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder
Shaft version
H Hollow shaft
T H I 4 0 P – 1 C A K 2 R 6 T N – 0 1 0 2 4
Pulse count 1024
Temperature range
N normal
Output switching
T 4,75 V ... 30 V, push-pull
Signal output
6 A + B + 0 and A + B + 0